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Member/E-mail Agency/Address Phone/Fax 
   

   

Mr. Luke Corry, Chair 
Email: LCorry@isbe.net  
 
Alternate: Ms. Lauryn Thornton 
Email: LTHORNTO@isbe.net 
 

Illinois State Board of Education 
Finance Center 
Supervisor 
555 West Monroe, CH-900 
Chicago, IL 60661 

    217-782-0249 

   

Mr. Marc Staley, Vice Chair 
Email: Marc.Staley@Illinois.gov 
 

Office of Management and Budget 
Deputy Director 
603 Stratton Office Building 
Springfield, IL 62706 

   217-782-3500 
   217-524-4876 
 

   

Ms. Rahnee Patrick, Secretary 
Email:   Rahnee.Patrick@illinois.gov 
 

Department of Human Services 
Division of Rehabilitation Services 
Director 
100 South Grand Ave. East 
Springfield, IL  62704 

312-814-2921 
217-558-4270 

   

Mr. Chris Dirks  
Email:  Chris.Dirks@illinois.gov 
 
 

Department of Healthcare and Family Services 
Bureau of Health Finance 
2200 Churchill Road, A-2 
Springfield, IL  62702 

217-524-4540 
217-782-2812 

   

Ms. Camille Hicks, Esq. 
Email:  Camille.Hicks@illinois.gov 
 
 

Department of Public Health 
Westchester Regional Office 
3 Westbrook Corp. Center, 3rd Floor 
Westchester, IL  60154 

217-524-0798 
217-785-4308 

   

VACANT 
Email: 

Department of Human Services 
Division of Developmental Disabilities 
600 East Ash Street, Building 400, 2S 
Springfield, IL  62703 

708-544-5300 
 

   

Mr. Justin Carlin 
Email: Justin.w.carlin@illinois.gov 
 
Alternate: Ms. Janet McKeown 217-557-2470 
Email: Janet.McKeown@illinois.gov 
 

Department of Children and Family Services 
Division of Budget and Finance 
Office of Planning and Budget 
406 East Monroe Street, Mail Station 440 
Springfield, IL  62701-1498 

217-558-5386 
217-785-1765 

 
 
 

   

Ms. Kristin Patton 
Email: KPatton@chaddock.org 

Private Special Education School Administrator 
Chaddock 
205 South 24th Street 
Quincy, IL 62301 
 

217-222-0034 
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